PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LINE DRAWING
SquareRound
4”
24”
4w”
24”
4w”

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
R2FRDT-___-__
Example: R2FRDT-930-WT
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Color Temperature & CRI Reflector Finish
R2FRDT
R2FRDL
R2FSDT
R2FSDL
DB - DARK BRONZE
BK - BLACK
HZ - HAZE
HZWT - HAZE/WHITE
WT - WHITE
930 - 3000K - 90
927 - 2700K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
ORDERING NOTES
1. The “Haze/White” finish is only available on trimmed fixtures (R2FRDT, R2FSDT).
2. The “Haze” finish is only available on trimmless fixtures (R2FRDL, R2FSDL).
3. All three reflector options (N-25°, F-40°, and W-55°) are included.
FQ
2” Downlight
R2FRDT | R2FRDL | R2FSDT | R2FSDL
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 5WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
R2F___-_
Example: R2FBNT-3
1
2
15W IC
21W IC
3 25W Non-IC
1
2
15W Non-IC
21W Non-IC
3 25W Non-IC
1
2
15W Non-IC
21W Non-IC
3 25W Non-IC
1
2
15W IC
21W IC
3 25W Non-IC
1
2
15W IC
21W IC
3 25W Non-IC
1
2
15W Non-IC
21W Non-IC
3 25W Non-IC
1
2
15W Non-IC
21W Non-IC
3 25W Non-IC